
Annual 
Outlay 

OB

Total 
Allocation

OB+Annual 
Outlay 

(col.3+4)

Cumulative 
target Up to 

Previous month    

 Target  
for the 

present 
month

Total 
Target 

(col. 6+7)

Exp  upto 
previous 

month 

Exp for 
the 

present 
month

Total 
Expenditure
( col.9 + 10)

Monthly 
Target 

Cumulative 
Target (in cl 

11)

Total 
Allocation

Unit
Annual 
Target

Cumulative 
target  Up to 

Previous month    

 Target  for the 
present month

Total Target (col. 
18+19)

Ach.  upto previous 
month 

Ach. for the 
present month

Total   achieve   ment 
( col.21+22)

Monthly target 
Cumulative 

Target
 Annual Target

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1

Pradhana Manthri 
Krishi Sinchayi 
Yojane 
(PMKSY-OI) 7

5
0
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

7
5
0
0
.
0
0

6
2
5
.
0
0

6
2
5
.
0
0

1
2
5
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

Nos. 2017 150 151 301 218 96 314 64 104 16

Nos. 655 49 49 98 30 60 90 122 92 14

Nos. 230 17 17 34 30 61 91 354 266 40

3
Watershed 
Development to 
prevent Drought

4
0
0
0
.
0
0

0
.
0
0

4
0
0
0
.
0
0

3
2
4
.
8
0

3
1
1
.
2
5

6
3
6
.
0
5

0
.
0
0

2
9
2
.
7
4

2
9
2
.
7
4

9
4
.
0
5

4
6
.
0
2

7
.
3
2

Nos. 25 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

1
6
5
0
0
.
0
0

1
7
1
5
.
3
1

1
8
2
1
5
.
3
1

1
5
4
9
.
8
0

1
2
3
6
.
2
5

2
7
8
6
.
0
5

1
3
4
0
.
9
0

3
9
3
.
4
5

1
7
3
4
.
3
5

3
1
.
8
3

6
2
.
2
5

9
.
5
2

Cu.mts. 4313970 321485 323221 644706 359780 490660 850440 152 132 20

Financial & Physical progress under Flagship Schemes 

Department: Watershed Development                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Month:June-2022

Sl.
No. Scheme

Financial Progress (Rs. In lakhs)

Allocation Financial Target Financial achievement % of Expenditure to Physical Target Physical Achievement % of Achievement to

Indicators

15

 Check 
Dams/VD

2

Pradhana Manthri 
Krishi Sinchayi 
Yojane 
(PMKSY-WDC-2.0) 5

0
0
0
.
0
0

1
7
1
5
.
3
1

6
7
1
5
.
3
1

6
0
0
.
0
0

3
0
0
.
0
0

9
0
0
.
0
0

1
3
4
0
.
9
0

1
0
0
.
7
1

1
4
4
1
.
6
1

3
3
.
5
7

Commissioner

1
6
0
.
1
8

2
1
.
4
7

 Nala Bunds

 Gokattes

Percolation 
Tank/MPT

T
O
T
A
L Water 

storage 
capacity


